
YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/31/2023 14:36
User:             ballen
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      1

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2022 07                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2022  7 TO 2022  7

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET       YTD ACTUAL     MTD ACTUAL   ENCUMBRANCES        BUDGET    USE/COL

4726 FORBUSH VFD                          

5644726 FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE              

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5644726 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -245,000    -245,000    -213,259.19     -20,837.36            .00     -31,740.81   87.0%*

  2022/07/000367 01/31/2022 GCR       -2,556.38 REF                                        FORBUSH
  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN            2.65 REF JAN                                    DUE TO FORBUSH VFD
  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN      -18,283.63 REF JAN                                    FORBUSH CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -245,000    -245,000    -213,259.19     -20,837.36            .00     -31,740.81   87.0%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5644726 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -745.00         -88.09            .00         745.00  100.0%

  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN          -88.09 REF JAN                                    FORBUSH PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -745.00         -88.09            .00         745.00  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5644726 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%*

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5644726 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -289.41         -59.64            .00         289.41  100.0%

  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN          -59.64 REF JAN                                    DUE TO FORBUSH VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hJ%2B3Rsqti7tYeWiFog69VFqCgYaBUmWj9I%2BUsoZtg8GmbHpyJSXnVFL6LiFYS0be
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yguuU20jCRrsE4%2BQMBXgFwyPNqyve5%2FmvfC7iYgghj7%2FgYCxMv%2F%2BnT%2Bjz2vLMcqr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xoG4DGNmY%2Bl%2BfrjL4kHgF5csA84TVkP182cQmwveoWXsjGkrgwDdan%2FgOPd%2B%2BhEA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vC0VVK%2BJgdgrG6ex%2BpXpIDSB%2BZY6rl19V9c9TfHBQdRRVaKpeZR98rl81fHlDa8s
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8x7b%2FWqNDMVrd5mdolg7KMsP4Nzbeqc1ttTiRHdlDgKip80ORDJ2mh8J0z4tixtP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r1reHlyNejI5lE3RgQfFis05rFfOZVwY1gNKxG9gTlXYwtf1RA73VWRhWWUy2q76
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fIvaoid%2F4rkkvGyO4%2BOfnjXpMG8f18o0E06rZA5nn4gITLGHi0lKlYrtJqSLQm3f
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a61lu9i%2BUSR2AiOONfHWhUjxypuBIRavyXC2JfNdXgO24cJlxMbjll%2Bxhd9j4YUg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I4t7uDx0SfgYxW1CQZ6UwE2yTo7bSksBgQVJPTs49Cagt0RlD74i%2ByEweWYNkCGW
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -289.41         -59.64            .00         289.41  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5644726 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%*

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE           -265,000    -269,000    -214,293.60     -20,985.09            .00     -54,706.40   79.7%

     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD                     -265,000    -269,000    -214,293.60     -20,985.09            .00     -54,706.40   79.7%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -265,000    -269,000    -214,293.60     -20,985.09            .00     -54,706.40

                           GRAND TOTAL     -265,000    -269,000    -214,293.60     -20,985.09            .00     -54,706.40   79.7%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SHwSr3cKCoDTqSt7h4%2BhVpK5%2FVsI3kdn37EU4TQHORgFYsTH3dVfbdkqF0q730JM
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 7
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 7
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 7
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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